Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Cﬂunse!ling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Years

Year: 2022
special Round: 2
Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

Academic Program: ALL

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats

Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at P| (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in

CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing
Rank Rank

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 51991 53413

Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs EWS Gender-Neutral 63473 63473

lamshedpur

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 75141 84241

Jamshedpur

Natianal Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor af Technology) HS OBC-NCL Female-only (including 88885 888835

Jamshedpur Supernumerary)

Matienal Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OPEN Gender-Neutral 46670 47197

Jlamshedpur

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OPEN Female-only (including 72610 72610

Jamshedpur Supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 EWs Gender-Neutral 54853 55016

Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs EWS Female-only (including 77574 77574

Jamshedpur Supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 51039 51261

lamshedpur

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OBC-MCL Female-only {including 83773 88489

Jamshedpur supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS CPEN Gender-Neutral 21540 22217

Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OPEN Female-only (including 31799 32267

Jamshedpur Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os EWS Female-only {including 46978 46978

Jamshedpur supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2N7s 27422

Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, HS CPEN Gender-Neutral 15128 16268

Jamshedpur Bachelor of Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-MCL Gender-Neutral 24388 24388

lamshedpur Bachelor of Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, os OPEN Gender-Neutral 15957 15957

Jamshedpur Bachelor of Technology)

Natienal Institute of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Qs OPEN Femnale-only (including 24823 24989

Jamshedpur

Bachelor of Technology)

Supernumerary)



Mational Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

Mational Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

Natlonal Institute of Technology,
lamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

Mational Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

Mational Institute of Technaology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology.
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
lamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology.
Jamshedpur

Mational Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

Mational Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technaology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
lamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
lamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

Mational Institute of Technelogy,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering and Computational Mechanics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering and Computational Mechanics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering and Computational Mechanics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering and Computational Mechanics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering and Computational Mechanics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering and Computational Mechanics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Wechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

wechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technalogy)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Praduction and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Qs

HS

Qs

0s

as

as

0s

HS

HS

HS

HS

0s

as

s

Qs

HS

HS

Hs

a5

as

s

as

as

05

as

0s

HS

HS

Hs

as

0s

as

0s

OBC-NCL

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

DBC-NCL

OPEM

CPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

QBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Fermnale-only (including
Supemumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernurmerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Fermnale-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-MNeutral
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Fermnale-only (including

Supernumerary)

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

21212

159560

24136

48721

27304

28517

51646

36146

55050

44870

77062

33563

53001

38372

40302

48429

67944

68317

50632

69621

55101

107656

64567

98835

144559

274134

55052

94509

B7970

47354

50298

67303

82393

22032

159560

25093

48721

27304

32747

51646

36146

55050

44870

77062

33843

53278

38372

45651

48556

67944

83135

52952

65621

57051

107656

67989

104307

144559

274134

55052

94509

91856

47706

50298

67903

82393



Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy /Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and h by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact

&Ew raelling Services "l.c ﬁ F&#ﬁ{{gﬂf

tying The idm




