

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Years		
Year:	2022	
Special Round:	2	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	Colomb	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	51991	53413
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	63473	63473
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	75141	84241
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	88885	88885
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46670	47197
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	72610	72610
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	54853	55016
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	77574	77574
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	51039	51261
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	83773	88489
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21540	22217
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31799	32267
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46978	46978
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	27175	27422
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15128	16268
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	24388	24388
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15957	15957
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24823	24989

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	21212	22052
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Engineering and Computational Mechanics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	159560	159560
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Engineering and Computational Mechanics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24136	25093
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Engineering and Computational Mechanics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48721	48721
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Engineering and Computational Mechanics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	27304	27304
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Engineering and Computational Mechanics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	28517	32741
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Engineering and Computational Mechanics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51646	51646
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36146	36146
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55050	55050
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	44870	44870
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	77062	77062
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33568	33843
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53001	53278
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	38372	38372
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	40309	45651
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48429	48556
National Institute of Technology, lamshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67944	67944
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	68317	83136
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50632	52952
National Institute of Technology, lamshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	69621	69621
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	55101	57051
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EW5	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	107656	107656
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	64567	67989
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	98835	104307
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	144559	144559
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	274134	274134
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55052	55052
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	94509	94509
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	87970	91896
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47354	47706
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	50298	50298
National Institu <mark>te of Technology,</mark> amshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67903	67903
National Institute of Technology, amshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	82393	82393

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





